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产品安装尺寸图

 型号 LLC-60048-1日期

单位比例

1:3

 名称 线光控制器

mm

版本

A.0

4-M3(拆除脚垫可作安装)

CH INTENSITY

ADJ

MANU

EXT

MODE
TRIG H/L

HIGH

LOW

AC220V 50HzON/OFF

L1 COM

EXTERNAL TRIG INFAN

144

1
1
2

17 312 12

L1

110 280
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